


  HIGHLIGHTS 

2,000 Square Foot End Cap unit available with
over 35 feet of frontage on to Josephine
Street. 
Former restaurant space in a busy grocery
anchored shopping centre.
Join other national tenants including Your
Independent Grocer, Tim Hortons, Bank of
Montreal, and IDA.
High traffic commuter route at the
intersection of HWY 86 and HWY 4. 
Easy access and ample parking. 
Many uses permitted. 







DEMOGRAPHICS

Demographic Snapshot
Criteria

Total Pop.

Households

Average Age.

Average HH Income

5KM

3,937

1,549

43.5

$89,778

10KM

6,026

2,540

42.1

$93,029



FOR LEASE
For further information please contact: 

CLEARSTREAM  COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

905-607-0719 www.clearstreamcre.com6 John St., Suite 2A, Oakville, ON

55 JOSEPHINE ST., WINGHAM, ON

GREG GAUDETTE
BROKER OF RECORD 
647-328-7027
GREG@CLEARSTREAMCRE.COM

DEREK GAUDETTE
BROKER
647-218-9321
DEREK@CLEARSTREAMCRE.COM

DISCLAIMER
NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO
ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).
AS APPLICABLE, WE MAKE NO REPRESENTATION AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) IN QUESTION


